SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

Construction of a New Inspection & Testing Building

Bid 25-614
December 10, 2025

J.E. Decker Construction Group, LLC  Lakeland, FL
d/b/a Decker Construction

Henkelman Construction, Inc. Lakeland, FL

L. Cobb Construction, Inc. Wauchula, FL
Mulligan Constructors, Inc. Orlando, FL
NuJak Companies, Inc. Lakeland, FL
Peachee Construction, Inc. Lakeland, FL
Register Construction & Lakeland, FL
Engineering, Inc.

SEMCO Construction, Inc. Bartow, FL
Strickland Construction, Inc. Lakeland, FL
The Diaz/Fritz Group, Inc. Temple Terrace, FL
Everett Whitehead & Son, Inc. Winter Haven, FL

d/b/a Whitehead Construction

$2,265,600.00

$2,581,495.00
$3,392,195.95
$2,580,148.00
$2,839,174.00
$2,498,000.00

$2,553,000.00

$2,649,990.00
$2,613,045.00
$2,661,967.00

$2,996,769.00
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