

SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

Construction of a New Inspection & Testing Building

Bid 25-614

December 10, 2025

J.E. Decker Construction Group, LLC d/b/a Decker Construction	Lakeland, FL	\$2,265,600.00
Henkelman Construction, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$2,581,495.00
L. Cobb Construction, Inc.	Wauchula, FL	\$3,392,195.95
Mulligan Constructors, Inc.	Orlando, FL	\$2,580,148.00
NuJak Companies, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$2,839,174.00
Peachee Construction, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$2,498,000.00
Register Construction & Engineering, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$2,553,000.00
SEMCO Construction, Inc.	Bartow, FL	\$2,649,990.00
Strickland Construction, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$2,613,045.00
The Diaz/Fritz Group, Inc.	Temple Terrace, FL	\$2,661,967.00
Everett Whitehead & Son, Inc. d/b/a Whitehead Construction	Winter Haven, FL	\$2,996,769.00